
Atletski miting
Ljubljana, 8. junij 2008

8.6.2008

člani, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: -0,7  m/s 8.6.2008, 15:05

KRO 1989KOBAL Lucijan 7,34517 15691.
MASS 1991STOPAR Samo 7,545402.
TRK 1992ŠIFKOVIČ Janez 7,55538 36613.
KRO 1961PERPER Marijan 8,13523 7284.
KRO 1995FRECE Klemen 8,56512 37875.
KRO 1996BABNIK Timotej 9,36508 37786.

člani, 150 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: +0,4  m/s 8.6.2008, 15:25

MASS 1981PREDANIČ Gašper 17,355421.
MASS 1991STOPAR Samo 17,925402.
KRO 1993FINK Nejc 18,33511 33653.
KRO 1961PERPER Marijan 18,99523 7284.
KRO 1994MIHELIČ Jan 20,41522 35745.
KRO 1995FRECE Klemen 20,96512 37876.
KRO 1995STERLE Žan 23,15530 20207.

člani, 300 m

Skupina: 1

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

8.6.2008, 15:40

KRO 1989KOBAL Lucijan 36,21517 15691.
KOČ 1989JURKOVIČ Luka 37,13505 12242.
MASS 1959ŠOBA Albert 40,105413.
KRO 1992RUDEŽ VENDRAMIN Tin 40,92527 35064.
KRO 1996VUJANOVIČ Marko 56,18534 146945.
KRO 1996JERNEJC Jaka NN514 1974
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Atletski miting
Ljubljana, 8. junij 2008

Skupina: 2

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
GO 1981MANFREDA Anton 35,97504 30501.
KOČ 1992VIDMAR Peter 37,03507 35012.
MASS 1986PATERNU Kristijan 38,04537 35723.
KRO 1993KOŠIR Tilen 39,22518 33954.
KRO 1993FINK Nejc 41,23511 33655.
KRO 1994PREZELJ Tadej 42,35526 14496.
KRO 1996LJUBIČ Leon 49,30521 37047.

skupnočlani, 300 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
GO 1981MANFREDA Anton 35,97504 30501.
KRO 1989KOBAL Lucijan 36,21517 15692.
KOČ 1992VIDMAR Peter 37,03507 35013.
KOČ 1989JURKOVIČ Luka 37,13505 12244.
MASS 1986PATERNU Kristijan 38,04537 35725.
KRO 1993KOŠIR Tilen 39,22518 33956.
MASS 1959ŠOBA Albert 40,105417.
KRO 1992RUDEŽ VENDRAMIN Tin 40,92527 35068.
KRO 1993FINK Nejc 41,23511 33659.
KRO 1994PREZELJ Tadej 42,35526 144910.
KRO 1996LJUBIČ Leon 49,30521 370411.
KRO 1996VUJANOVIČ Marko 56,18534 1469412.
KRO 1996JERNEJC Jaka NN514 1974

članice, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: +0,1  m/s 8.6.2008, 15:00

KRO 1993FERLIN Nika 8,60510 7581.
KRO 1996ŠKETA Vesna 8,69531 37082.
KRO 1995DOMITROVIČ Leonela 8,83509 144613.
KRO 1994MODIC Maja 9,175354.
KRO 1996ŠTRAVS Laura 10,14539 37815.
DOM 1992SITAR Alja NN503 646
DOM 1995GORZA Hana NN501 3425
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Atletski miting
Ljubljana, 8. junij 2008

članice, 150 m

Skupina: 1

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: +1,0  m/s 8.6.2008, 15:15

KOČ 1991PUGELJ Anja 19,27506 35021.
KRO 1992KNEZ Nastja 20,06516 29602.
KRO 1993FERLIN Nika 20,30510 7583.
DOM 1993IVANŠEK Eva 20,33502 36194.
KRO 1995DOMITROVIČ Leonela 21,53509 144615.
KRO 1994MODIC Maja 22,285356.
KRO 1995VREČAR Ana 22,45533 20317.

Skupina: 2

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: +0,0  m/s

KRO 1993SAJE Nataša 20,07528 14541.
KRO 1993ŽNIDARŠIČ Maša 20,81536 146382.
KRO 1995PETROVČIČ Ana 20,88524 20793.
DOM 1992FERK Ajda 21,39500 35714.
KRO 1994ŠTRAVS Claudia 21,93532 34395.
KRO 1996PRAPROTNIK Julija 22,03525 37076.
DOM 1995GORZA Hana NN501 3425

skupnočlanice, 150 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat
KOČ 1991PUGELJ Anja 19,27506 35021.
KRO 1992KNEZ Nastja 20,06516 29602.
KRO 1993SAJE Nataša 20,07528 14543.
KRO 1993FERLIN Nika 20,30510 7584.
DOM 1993IVANŠEK Eva 20,33502 36195.
KRO 1993ŽNIDARŠIČ Maša 20,81536 146386.
KRO 1995PETROVČIČ Ana 20,88524 20797.
DOM 1992FERK Ajda 21,39500 35718.
KRO 1995DOMITROVIČ Leonela 21,53509 144619.
KRO 1994ŠTRAVS Claudia 21,93532 343910.
KRO 1996PRAPROTNIK Julija 22,03525 370711.
KRO 1994MODIC Maja 22,2853512.
KRO 1995VREČAR Ana 22,45533 203113.
DOM 1995GORZA Hana NN501 3425
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Atletski miting
Ljubljana, 8. junij 2008

članice, 300 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

8.6.2008, 15:35

KRO 1996ŠKETA Vesna 46,10531 37081.
KRO 1995VREČAR Ana 47,68533 20312.
KRO 1995JEŽ Nina 50,16515 34403.
KRO 1996GORJANC Katarina 52,89513 19694.

8.6.2008

pionirji U16, 300 m ovire

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

8.6.2008, 15:55

KRO 1993LINDIČ Mitja 40,94520 14751.
KRO 1993LINDIČ Matej 43,26519 15622.
KRO 1994STERGAR Svarun 46,86529 20723.
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